Position

Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Skilled

Laborer Unskilled
Laborer Skilled

Laborer Skilled

Other Positions Held City

La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra
La Habra

Department

Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds
Police -Crossing Grds

Police -Crossing Grds

Total Wages

$7,989
$7,519
$7,486
$7,257
$6,853
$6,826
$6,738
$6,672
$6,320
$5,968
$5,698
$5,495
$5,115
$4,620
$3,289
$3,289
$1,532

$699

$685

$341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$652
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$482
$459
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



